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Focus 2 & Focus 2 RGB

Direct performance

Focus 2 offers a precise straight-forward design which has been carefully
engineered to leverage its airflow potential. Its innovative approach to the
internal layout creates flow throughout the case, making it enjoyable to
build and upgrade in, while optimizing direct cooling to components.

The Focus 2 is also adaptable and upgradeable, with available accessories
including storage expansions and a USB-C upgrade kit.

$ Fractal



Product Sheet Focus 2 & Focus 2 RGB

Key features

Innovative interior layout for optimal airflow and an enjoyable building experience
Accommodates ATX / mATX / Mini ITX Motherboards
. Solid construction with intuitive cable management options
Sleek and easy-to-clean front mesh acts as a dust filter while allowing high airflow
Easily mounted tempered glass side panel lets you showcase your components
. Comes with two of our 140 mm Aspect fans
Front I/O comes with two 3.0 USB 5 Gb/s ports, Mic and headphone jacks, a newly developed addressable
RGB controller and RGB power LEDs (Focus 2 RGB)
. SSD quick clips behind motherboard panel for fast installation
HDD mounting directly on Motherboard Panel
Optional USB-C upgrade kit (available separately) adds a full speed USB Type-C front port
. SSD bracket kit (Type D, available separately) can replace up to two HDD positions

Multibracket position for an additional drive on the bottom panel (multibrackets sold separately)
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General specifications

Dedicated 3.5" drive mounts
Dedicated 2.5" drive mounts
5.25” drive mounts
Expansion slots
Motherboard compatibility
Power supply type

Front interface

Total fan mounts

Front fan

Top fan

Rear fan
Bottom fan
Dust filters
Front radiator
Top radiator
Rear radiator

Bottom radiator
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« 2 (included)
+ 2 included, 6 total
.0
.7
« ATX/ mATX / Mini ITX
« ATX
+2x USB 3.0, Audio
(RGB controller included in RGB version)
+ 6x 120 mm or 4x 140 mm
+ 3x 120 or 2x 140 mm
« 2x Aspect 14 included (2x Aspect 14 RGB included in RGB version)
+2x120/140 mm
+1x 120 mm
+N/A
- Top (plastic mesh, PSU (nylon), Front (steel mesh)
+Up to 360 mm
+ Up to 240 mm (max 46 mm RAM height)
+ Up to 120 mm
+N/A
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General specifications

PSU max length « 250 mm (175 mm recommended)
GPU max length + 405 mm with front fan mounted
CPU cooler max height +170 mm
Cable routing space +19 mm
Cable routing grommets +No
Fixed velcro straps *No
Tool-less push-to-lock +-N/A
Captive thumbscrews « Side Panels
Left side panel - Steel or tempered glass (RGB version: tempered glass only)
Right side panel - Steel
Case dimensions (LxWxH) +471.5 x 215 x 450.5 mm
Case dimensions w/o feet/protrusions/screws + 459 x 215 x 437 mm
Net weight +TG: 6,4 kg
« Solid: 6,1kg
Package dimensions (LxWxH) + 539 x 305 x 538 mm
Gross weight +TG:7,9 kg
« Solid: 7,6 kg
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Package contents

Focus 2 case
Accessory bag

User manual

Additional information

Product SKU

FD-C-FOC2A-01

FD-C-FOC2A-02
FD-C-FOC2A-03
FD-C-FOC2A-04
FD-C-FOC2A-07

Focus 2 Black TG Clear Tint
Focus 2 White TG Clear Tint
Focus 2 RGB Black TG Clear Tint
Focus 2 RGB White TG Clear Tint
Focus 2 Black Solid
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EAN

7340172703457
7340172703464
7340172703471

7340172703488
7340172703914

UPC

843276103453
843276103460
843276103477
843276103484
843276103910

JAN

4537694288002
4537694288019

4537694288026
4537694288033
4537694299497



